For Heat-Resistant Alloys │ Ceramics
JRF Milling Cutter
NTK’s JRF Cutter, available in small diameters (φ16–32), features a
unique negative geometry that not only enables high-efficiency machining
but also offers superior cost performance compared to competitors. A new
addition to this product line is the modular-type JRF Cutter with an
interchangeable head, which has now been released.
Introducing a New Era of High-Efficiency Machining:

multiple application needs.
● Steel / Carbide shank series
● Arbors – BT, HSK type
Steel
shank
Carbide
shank
Carbide
Arbor
Steel
Arbor
Head Diameter: φ16/φ20/φ25/φ32
Number of inserts per head: 3/4/5
SPARE PARTS
Designation APMX DC DCX CICT DCONMS DCSFMS LF LH C E CRKS WT(kg) Insert
JRFMH016MM08R03 1 9.65 16 3 8.5 (h7) 15 53 35 8 13 M8 0.04 RNGF0603..
JRFMH020MM10R03 1 13.65 20 3 10.5 (h7) 19 54 35 10 16 M10 0.07 RNGF0604..
JRFMH025MM12R03 1 15.475 25 3 12.5 (h7) 23 63 41 12 19 M12 0.11 RNGF0904..
JRFMH025MM12R04 1 18.65 25 4 12.5 (h7) 23 63 41 12 19 M12 0.13 RNGF0604..
JRFMH032MM16R03 1 19.3 32 3 17 (h7) 30 63 40.5 12 24 M16 0.2 RNGF1204..
JRFMH032MM16R04 1 22.475 32 4 17 (h7) 30 63 40.5 12 24 M16 0.19 RNGF0904..
JRFMH032MM16R05 1 22.475 32 5 17 (h7) 30 63 40.5 12 24 M16 0.21 RNGF0904..
GAMP = -10° ~ -15°, GAMF = -20° ~ -28°
JRF Modular type
TUNGFLEX shank x Modular type JRF cutter, with RNGF negative insert
DC

 : First choice
 : Second choice
(mm)
SiAlON
: Line up
Designation Cap screw Wedge screw Wrench Wrench
 (sold separately)
JRFMH016E160R03 HCS3P050 HWS3P050 LW-2.5S (DL-025-08-JRF)
JRFMH020E200R03 HCS3P050 HWS3P050 LW-2.5S (DL-025-08-JRF)
JRFMH025E250R03 HCS5P080 HWS5P080 LW-4.0 (DL-040-20-JRF)
JRFMH025E250R04 HCS3P050 HWS3P050 LW-2.5 (DL-025-20-JRF)
JRFMH032E320R03 HCS5P080 HWS5P080 LW-4.0 (DL-040-20-JRF)
JRFMH032E320R04 HCS5P080 HWS5P080 LW-4.0 (DL-040-20-JRF)
JRFMH032E320R05 HCS3P050 HWS3P050 LW-2.5 (DL-025-20-JRF)
Designation APMX DC DCX CICT DCONMS LF LH WT(lbs) Insert
JRFIH0625E0625R03 0.039 0.375 0.625 3 0.625 3.16 1.191 0.243 RNGF22..
JRFIH075E075R03 0.039 0.5 0.75 3 0.75 4 1.638 0.485 RNGF23..
JRFIH100E100R03 0.039 0.625 1 3 1 4 1.638 0.728 RNGF33..
JRFIH100E100R04 0.039 0.75 1 4 1 4 1.638 0.750 RNGF23..
JRFIH125E125R03 0.039 0.75 1.25 3 1.25 4.725 1.969 1.477 RNGF43..
JRFIH125E125R04 0.039 0.875 1.25 4 1.25 4.725 1.969 1.477 RNGF33..
JRFIH125E125R05 0.039 0.875 1.25 5 1.25 4.725 1.969 1.499 RNGF33..
Designation Cap screw Wedge screw Wrench Wrench
 (sold separately)
JRFIH0625E0625R03 HCS3P050 HWS3P050 LW-2.5S (DL-025-08-JRF)
JRFIH075E075R03 HCS3P050 HWS3P050 LW-2.5S (DL-025-08-JRF)
JRFIH100E100R03 HCS5P080 HWS5P080 LW-4.0 (DL-040-20-JRF)
JRFIH100E100R04 HCS3P050 HWS3P050 LW-2.5 (DL-025-20-JRF)
JRFIH125E125R03 HCS5P080 HWS5P080 LW-4.0 (DL-040-20-JRF)
JRFIH125E125R04 HCS5P080 HWS5P080 LW-4.0 (DL-040-20-JRF)
JRFIH125E125R05 HCS3P050 HWS3P050 LW-2.5 (DL-025-20-JRF)
SPARE PARTS
SPARE PARTS
Designation APMX DC DCX CICT DCONMS LF LH WT(kg) Insert
JRFMH016E160R03 1 9.65 16 3 16 80 30 0.11 RNGF0603..
JRFMH020E200R03 1 13.65 20 3 20 100 40 0.22 RNGF0604..
JRFMH025E250R03 1 15.475 25 3 25 100 40 0.33 RNGF0904..
JRFMH025E250R04 1 18.65 25 4 25 100 40 0.34 RNGF0604..
JRFMH032E320R03 1 19.3 32 3 32 120 50 0.67 RNGF1204..
JRFMH032E320R04 1 22.475 32 4 32 120 50 0.67 RNGF0904..
JRFMH032E320R05 1 22.475 32 5 32 120 50 0.68 RNGF0904..
JRF Shank type – Inch size
For HRSA material with RNGF negative insert
GAMP = -10° ~ -15°, GAMF = -20° ~ -28°
DC

φD�
Max.
machinable
hole dia.
φD�
Max.
Cutting width
in plunging
W
Max. cutting
width in
enlarged hole
ae
JRFIH0625E0625R03 0.625 0.039 1.00 1.004 1.173 0.378 0.547 0.122 0.500
JRFIH075E075R03 0.75 0.039 0.90 1.252 1.421 0.504 0.673 0.122 0.626
JRFIH100E100R03 1.00 0.039 1.00 1.634 1.921 0.634 0.921 0.185 0.815
JRFIH100E100R04 1.00 0.039 0.50 1.756 1.921 0.756 0.921 0.122 0.878
JRFIH125E125R03 1.25 0.039 0.90 2.012 2.421 0.760 1.173 0.244 1.004
JRFIH125E125R04 1.25 0.039 0.90 2.126 2.421 0.878 1.173 0.185 1.063
JRFIH125E125R05 1.25 0.039 1.20 2.122 2.421 0.870 1.173 0.189 1.059
Grade  Workpiece